K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY- 2020

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.07.2020 | Thursday | Journal Cardiac arrest in covid-19 Dr. Shwetha Dr. Radhika
_ | Club | patient
03.07.2020 Friday Seminar | Valular heart disease& Dr.Amrutha Dr. Mahabala
Anaesthesia | Dr. Ganapathi
07.07.2020 Tuesday | Case C/o0 27years male pt with type | Dr. Kausthuba Dr. Nazim
Discussion | [ diabetes mellitus patient P/F
exploratory laprotomy diasetic
ketoacidocis
09.07.2020 Thursday | Journal Appropriate personal Dr. Hemanth Dr. Radhika
Club protective equipment for Kumar
obstetric anesthetic
management- controversy
and confusion in covid -19
10.07.2020 | Friday Seminar | Valular heart decease& Dr. Shwetha Dr. Ganapathi
Anaesthesia Il Dr.Mahabala
14.07.2020 Tuesday | Case C/0 Post tonsillectomy Dr. Smitha Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion bleeding
16.07.2020 Thursday | Journal Failure modes and effect Dr. Kausthubha Dr. Nazim
Club analysis to develop transfer
protocols in the management
of covid- 19 paticnts
17.07.2020 Friday Seminar | Congenital heart disease& Dr. Smitha Dr. Mahabala
fetal circulation Dr. Ganapathi
21.07.2020 Tuesday | Case C/0 IT fracture &bronchogenic | Dr. Sheetal Dr.Radika
Discussion | carcinoma posted for CR 1 F
&PFN&SA
23.07.2020 Thursday | Journal Obesity as a risk factor for Dr. Kausthuba Dr. Radhika
Club poor outcome in covid- 19
patients included lung with
injury
24.07.2020 | Friday Seminar | Congenital heart disease & Dr. Kausthuba Dr. Ganapathi
fetal circulation Il Dr.Mahabala
28.07.2020 Tuesday | Case C/0 Postpartal haemerrage Dr. Swetha Dr.Ganapthi
Discussion | after normal labour P/F Dr. Mahabala
o | exploration o e
30.07.2020 | Thursday | Journal Anesthetic management of | Dr.Swetha Dr. Nazim
Club patients with covid-19
31.07.2020 | Friday Seminar | Pacemaker and anaesthesia Dr. swetha Dr.Ganapthi
,\ =y R Dr. Mahaba!a
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